
 

 
 
 

TOLES: Test of Legal English Skills 

2017 
 
 
 

Additional TOLES Advanced sessions may be added – please contact us for more details. 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Exam Fees Exam date Closing date 

TOLES Level 1: 
Foundation 

£115 

Thursday 26 January 2017 
Thursday 23 March 2017 
Thursday 22 June 2017 

Thursday 24 August 2017 
Thursday 23 November 2017 

Wednesday 04 January 2017 
Thursday 23 February 2017 

Monday 22 May 2017 
Monday 24 July 2017 

Monday 23 October 2017 

TOLES Level 2: 
Higher 

£130 

Thursday 26 January 2017 
Thursday 23 March 2017 
Thursday 22 June 2017 

Thursday 24 August 2017 
Thursday 23 November 2017 

Wednesday 04 January 2017 
Thursday 23 February 2017 

Monday 22 May 2017 
Monday 24 July 2017 

Monday 23 October 2017 

TOLES Level 3: 
Advanced 

£150 

Thursday 26 January 2017 
Thursday 23 March 2017 
Thursday 22 June 2017 

Thursday 24 August 2017 
Thursday 23 November 2017 

Wednesday 04 January 2017 
Thursday 23 February 2017 

Monday 22 May 2017 
Monday 24 July 2017 

Monday 23 October 2017 

 

The London Exam Centre 
Tuition House, 27-37 St George’s Road, 

London, SW19 4EU 
Tel: 020 8971 9342   Fax: 020 8944 0275 

exams@wimbledon-school.ac.uk 
www.londonexams.co.uk 
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